MPS150
 Features / Benefits
Flexibility • Ideal for a wide range of applications such as RF, mm-Wave and sub-THz characterization, FA, DWC, MEMS,
optoelectronic tests and WLR
• Re-configurable and upgradable as requirements grow
• Minimizes setup times with no loss in performance or accuracy
• Seamless integration of various measurement instruments
Stability • Compact and rigid mechanical design

MPS150
7
 Ordering Information
Pre-Configured Application-Focused Packages
EPS150 COAX / COAXPLUS EPS150TRIAX EPS150RF
EPS150MMW EPS150FA EPS150TESLA
Integrated Measurement Solution
RFgenius
Part Number Description
EPS150COAX 150 mm manual probing solution for DC parametric test
EPS150COAXPLUS 150 mm manual probing solution for DC parametric test (including platen lift)
EPS150TRIAX 150 mm manual probing solution for low-noise measurements
EPS150RF 150 mm manual probing solution for RF applications
EPS150MMW 150 mm manual probing solution for mmW, THz and load pull applications
EPS150FA 150 mm manual probing solution for failure analysis
RFgenius-xx* RFgenius education kit, turn-key solution for measurements up to 4.5/6.5/9/14/20/26.5 GHz
181-669 FormFactor certified laptop for RFgenius-xx (optional)**
* Enter the frequency range for a VNA of your choice. Example: RFgenius-4 for 4.5 GHz. RFgenius-26 for 26.5 GHz.
**  Minimum requirement for a laptop to be supplied by a user: Windows 7 or 10 (64 bit), Intel i5 6th Gen or newer, 4 GB memory or more (16 GB